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Transactions: Rollovers In - MBAF Superannuation Fund Date Range: 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020

$ $ Cr0.00
$ $ Cr1,154.19

MBAF SF 

  Date Narrative Debit Credit Balance Quantity
Mr Melad Aoun

01/07/2019 Opening Balance 0.00
15/11/2019 Rollover Benefits

Statement - Unclaimed
Superannuation

1,154.19

Total Mr Melad Aoun

Rollovers In

$ 0.00 $ 1,154.19 $ Cr1,154.19

Total Rollovers In $ 0.00 $ 1,154.19 $ Cr1,154.19
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Status:  ProcessedRollover In


Preservation Components


Total  


Preserved  


Restricted Non-Preserved  


Unrestricted Non-Preserved  


Tax Components


Total  


Tax Free  


Taxable - Taxed  


Taxable - Untaxed  


  Contributed Amounts


 
The contributions below are for the SAME FINANCIAL YEAR as this Rollover
(see the User Guide for how to Process a Rollover with Prior Year
Contributions)


Employer  


Personal  


CGT Small Business Retirement Exemption  


CGT Small Business 15 Year Exemption  


Personal Injury Election  


Spouse And Child  


Other Family And Friends  


Taxable Directed Termination Payments  


Assessable Transfers From Foreign Funds  


Non Assessable Transfers From
Foreign Funds  


Assessable Transfers From Reserves  


Non Assessable Transfers From Reserves  


Total contributions received for 
nominated year  


Member  


Rollover Date  


Service Period Start Date  


Description  


Gross Amount  


External Payee


Name  


ABN  


Event DetailsEvent Details Audit Details Related Events Journal Entry Event Postings Documents


Mr Melad Aoun


15/11/2019


15/11/2019


Rollover Benefits Statement - Unclaimed Superan


$1,154.19


Australian Taxation Office


51824753556


$1,154.19


$1,154.19


$0.00


$0.00


$1,154.19


$1.51


$1,152.68


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00


$0.00
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